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DAFTAR BMD PADA PENGGUNA BARANG 
GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN 

INTRAKOMPTABEL 
PROVINSI SUMATERA BARAT 

SEMESTER II 
TAHUN 2024 

 

Pengguna Barang  :    Delliyarti SM, SE,Ak CA, CFrA  

 

Kode Lokasi : 11.01.13.00.300011.00000.00000 
 

 

Kode Barang 

 

Nama Barang 

 

NIBAR 
Nomor 

Register 

Spesifikasi 

Nama 

Barang 

Spesifikasi 

Lainnya 

Jumlah 

Lantai 

 

Lokasi 
Titik 

Koordinat 

Status 

Kepemilikan 

Tanah 

 

Jumlah 

 

Satuan 
Harga Satuan 

Perolehan Rp. 

Nilai Perolehan 

Rp. 

Cara 

Perolehan 

Tanggal 

Perolehan. 

 

Status Penggunaan. 

 

Keterangan. 

1 3 
 

- - - - 
ASET 

TETAP 
- - - - - - - - 2 - 2,939,221,124.96 5,878,442,249.92 - - - - 

 

1 

 

3 

 

3 

 
 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

GEDUNG 

DAN 

BANGUNAN 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

2 

 

- 

 

2,939,221,124.96 

 

5,878,442,249.92 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

1 3 3 01 
 

- - 
BANGUNAN 

GEDUNG 
- - - - - - - - 2 - 2,939,221,124.96 5,878,442,249.92 - - - - 

 

 

1 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

BANGUNAN 

GEDUNG 

TEMPAT 

KERJA 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

2 

 

 

- 

 

 

2,939,221,124.96 

 

 

5,878,442,249.92 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

1 

 

3 

 

3 

 

01 

 

01 

 

01 

 

- 

BANGUNAN 

GEDUNG 

KANTOR 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

2 

 

- 

 

2,939,221,124.96 

 

5,878,442,249.92 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

 

1 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

001 

Bangunan 

Gedung 

Kantor 

Permanen 

 

 

11.01.13.00.300011.00000.00000.2001.1.3.3.01.01.01.001.2 

 

 

2 

  

 

- 

 

 

0 

  

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

1 

 

 

Unit 

 

 

2,699,563,345.00 

 

 

2,699,563,345.00 

 
 

2001-01- 

01 

U3000110000000000 

INSPEKTORAT 

DAERAH 

PROVINSI 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

001 

Bangunan 

Gedung 

Kantor 

Permanen 

 

 

11.01.13.00.300011.00000.00000.2001.1.3.3.01.01.01.001.1 

 

 

1 

  

 

- 

 

 

0 

  

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

 

1 

 

 

Unit 

 

 

3,178,878,904.92 

 

 

3,178,878,904.92 

 
 

2001-01- 

01 

U3000110000000000 

INSPEKTORAT 

DAERAH 

PROVINSI 

 

Padang, Januari 2025 

Pengguna Barang, 

 
 

 

 

 

 

      Delliyarti SM, SE,Ak CA, CFrA  

 


